PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED SENATE BILL NO. 2287

Page 1, line 19, replace "<u>principal</u>" with "judgment amount" Page 1, line 20, replace "<u>principal</u>" with "judgment amount"

- Page 1, line 22, replace "principal" with "judgment amount"
- Page 2, line 1, replace the first "<u>principal</u>" with "judgment amount" and replace the second "<u>principal</u>" with "judgment amount"

Renumber accordingly